21. Bargteheider Schilertriathlon (200 m S - 5 km R - 1000 m L) Schiler/innen A - Schulwertung

Platz Name, Vorname

Sievers, Maila
Hansen, Jette
Nissen, Oliver
Franke, Lynn-Carlotta
Joost, Malin

Morell, Macius
Liebsch, Lukas
Fortmeier, Linus
Thomas, Nathan Paul
10 Holert, Kim

11 Marth, Philipp

12 Nowak, Finn

13 Zorn, Hannah

14 Hansen, Robyn

15 Renckstorf, Phil

16 Lembke, Liv Marit
17 Mathes, Christel

18 Ulka, Lukas

19  Wobbermin, Emily
20 Lafrentz, Jona Sophie
21 van Almsick, Marvin
22 Kuhlow, Nils

23 Wegner, Tom

24 Bauer, Inola

25 Reimnitz, Levin

26 Ronnbeck, Ronja
26 Reymer, Tim

28 Schulz, Annika

29 Schwarz, Salka

30 Kopner, Paula

31 Reichel, Amelie

32 Klinger, Tabea
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2003
2003
2004
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Verein / Schule

Kopernikus-Gymnasium Bargte
Gymnasium Eckhorst
Gymnasium Eckhorst
Gymnasium Eckhorst
Kopernikus-Gymnasium Bargte
Kopernikus-Gymnasium Bargte
Kopernikus-Gymnasium Bargte
Gymnasium Harksheide

Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheic
Johanneum Hamburg
Gymnasium Harksheide
Gymnasium Eckhorst
Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Schule
Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheic
Kopernikus-Gymnasium Bargte
Selma-Lagerléf Gemeinschafts:
Oberschule zum Dom Libeck
Kopernikus-Gymnasium Bargte
Gymnasium Harksheide
Gymnasium Eppendorf

Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheic
Gymnasium Eppendorf

Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheic
Sachsenwaldschule Reinbek
Dalbek-Schule Bérnsen

Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheic
Gymnasium Eckhorst
Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Schule
Sachsenwaldschule Reinbek
Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheic
Anne-Frank-Schule

Freie Waldorfschule Bargteheic

Gesamtzeit

0:20:17 h
0:21:01 h
0:21:26 h
0:22:01 h
0:22:01 h
0:22:26 h
0:22:38 h
0:22:48 h
0:24:31 h
0:24:43 h
0:24:47 h
0:25:08 h
0:25:32 h
0:26:02 h
0:26:07 h
0:26:21 h
0:26:24 h
0:26:32 h
0:27:11 h
0:27:15h
0:27:42 h
0:27:45h
0:27:47 h
0:28:15 h
0:28:49 h
0:29:47 h
0:29:47 h
0:30:10 h
0:30:21 h
0:30:43 h
0:32:19 h
0:33:30 h

17. Juli 2016

Altersklasse Start-
Nr.

W SCHA 481
W SCH A 473
M SCHA 515
W SCH A 472
W SCHA 480
M SCHA 521
M SCHA 520
M SCHA 518
M SCHA 511
W SCH A 477
M SCHA 519
M SCHA 516
W SCHA 467
W SCHA 468
M SCHA 522
W SCH A 483
W SCHA 482
M SCHA 523
W SCHA 476
W SCHA 475
M SCHA 512
M SCHA 517
M SCHA 513
W SCHA 461
M SCHA 509
W SCHA 470
M SCHA 526
W SCH A 466
W SCHA 485
W SCH A 471
W SCHA 465
W SCH A 469

Seite 1 von 1



